
No.: CMC2023/|296 

S.NO. 

2. 

The following students are provisionally admitted to the M.A. in Muscology & Conservation, 
Semester I for the session 2023-24. 
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The selected candidates are advised to submit their original TCCCIAnti-ragging affidavit + Gap 
Certificate (in original) and Caste Certificate, Mark sheets of Bachelor's Degree Part I, II, III 
and any other relevant documents (originals for verification) and the same may be placed be fore 
the admission comnmittee in Room No. 116 between 11 A.M. to 2 P.M. upto 18 /10/2023. 
OBCMBC students are advised to submit the caste certificate dated within I year and EWS 
certificate within 3 years. 
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CENTRE FOR MUSEOLOGY & CONSERVATION 
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

Email:centremuseology@gmail.com 
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MA : Museology & Conservation, Semester I (2023-24) 

23118350153 

Form No. 

23117370153 

23119104153 

23111275153 

23111442153 

23106211153 

23114234153 

Centre For MusologDeputyDiretioPr 
University of Rajasthan 

23117750153 

JAIPUR-ÎNOOCMC/2023/ 

Admission List-IV 

Candidate Name 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 
BORAKH 

OBC 

JAGDISH KUMAR DHAYAL 

MALI RAM SAINI 

NARENDRA KUMAWAT 

SHIVRAJ YADAV 

JAGDISH KUMAR DHAYAL 

RAJESH KUMAR SAINI 

SAMEER KHAN 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action 

Father's Name 

1. Director, Infonet Centre, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur 

ARJUN LAL 

SATYA NARAYAN YADAV 

JUGLALJAT 

Dated: 1|7/10/2023 

KISHAN LAL SAINI 

SARWAR KHAN 

RAMESHWAR DAYAL 

RAMJILAL SAINI 

RAJENDRA KUMAWAT 

2. Director, P.G. SchÍol of Social Science, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur 

Grant 

Univer3i 

Total 

54.45 

44.87 

38.90 

36.35 

35.98 

35.63 

31.80 

30.72 

nlo 23 
Direc@irettor Museology & Conservation. 
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