

Email:centremuseology@gmail.com

No.: CMC/2023/1296

Dated: 17/10/2023

MA: Museology & Conservation, Semester I (2023-24)

Admission List-IV

The following students are provisionally admitted to the M.A. in Museology & Conservation, Semester I for the session 2023-24.

The selected candidates are advised to submit their original TC/CC/Anti-ragging affidavit + Gap Certificate (in original) and Caste Certificate, Mark sheets of Bachelor's Degree Part I, II, III and any other relevant documents (originals for verification) and the same may be placed before the admission committee in Room No. 116 between 11 A.M. to 2 P.M. upto 18 /10/2023.

OBC/MBC students are advised to submit the caste certificate dated within 1 year and EWS certificate within 3 years.

OBC

S.NO.	Form No.	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Grant Total
1.	23118350153	MAHENDRA KUMAR BORAKH	ARJUN LAL	54.45
2.	23117370153	JAGDISH KUMAR DHAYAL	SATYA NARAYAN YADAV	44.87
3.	23119104153	MALI RAM SAINI	JUGLALJAT	38.90
4.	23111275153	NARENDRA KUMAWAT	KISHAN LAL SAINI	36.35
5.	23111442153	SHIVRAJ YADAV	SARWAR KHAN	35.98
6.	23106211153	JAGDISH KUMAR DHAYAL	RAMESHWAR DAYAL	35.63
7.	23114234153	RAJESH KUMAR SAINI	RAJENDRA KUMAWAT	31.80
8.	23117750153	SAMEER KHAN	RAMJILAL SAINI	30.72

Dv. Director Centre For Museolog Deputy Director University of Rajasthan JAIPUR-30000MC/2023/

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

1. Director, Infonet Centre, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur

2. Director, P.G. School of Social Science, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur